(V) AG 45 Clementini 11

“La Marianne” sour dough bread Sparkling wine | Mandarin

creamy butter | herbal salt | herbs | sprouts
Coburg spritz 12

Ramazzotti Rosato | Sparkling wine | Soda | Thyme
AGO 16

organic herbal ham | cured ham | salami sticks
Viennese cheese sausage | pickled vegetables

French 75 19,5
Gin | Lemon | Sugar | Champagne

cover (s.a) Negroni Sbagliato 14
Campari | Vermouth | Sparkling wine
(V)AGHMO 16
goat cream cheese covered in herbs, Kir Royal 19,5
hard raw milk cheese | Tilsit cheese Cassissée | Champagne
sheep camembert | fig mustard | fresh grapes
toasted walnut bread Seelbach Cocktail 21
Bourbon | Cointreau | Bitters | Champagne
( ) AGNO 16
hummus| fig | pumpkin | wild herbs
cover (s.a.)
AGMO 23 Gin tonic

House Selection: Tanqueray 14

toasted focaccia | sour cream .
| ask for further selection

hard cheese & marinated olives

Jack Collins 16
Calvados | Bitters | Lemon | Sugar | Soda

ACG 14 Stormy Mule 16
flambéed Lemon tartlet on shortbread Smokey Scotch | Ginger Beer | Lemon
Lemon sorbet | marinated blackberries
fresh mint | coconut gel & coconut chips Vermouth Tonic 14

Riesling Vermouth | Tonic | Pink Pepper
ask for further selection
10
green apple- or lemon sorbet
marinated blackberries | fresh mint
Pol Roger Champagne

all prices are in Euro and inclusive of government taxes & fees



Apotheke
Fernet | Mint | Vermouth

Calafrica Smash
Tequila | Elderflower | Kefir | Basil
Lemon | Sugar

Coburg Espresso Martini
Vodka | Coffee | White Chocolate

Corn & Qil
Rum | Falernum | Lime | Angostura

Cosmo 1934
Gin | Cointreau | Raspberry | Lemon | Sugar

Earl Grey Gimlet
Earl Grey infused Gin | Lime

Elderflower Fizz
Gin | Elderflower | Lemon |Sugar | Soda

Gin Kaffir Smash
Gin | Kaffir Lime Leaves | Lemon | Sugar

Gibson
Gin | Vermouth | Pearl Onions

Kaleidoscope
Vodka | Campari | Raspberry | Grapefruit
Lemon | Sugar

Kolja
Aperol | Lillet Blanc | Lime | Lemon

Negroni
Gin | Campari | Vermouth

Penicillin
Whisk(e)y (Bourbon & Smokey Scotch
Ginger | Lemon | Honey

Pipeline Reloaded
Gin | Cucumber | Pineapple | Lemon | Almond

Rosemary
Rosemary infused Vodka | Dark Chocolate

Cream (White Chocolate infused)

Rusty Nail
Scotch | Drambuie

Side Car
Cognac | Cointreau | Lemon

Ottakringer Pils (lager) A

15

17

15

17

15

14

14

15

15

17

15

15

16

17

15

15

16

Ottakringer Sunbeam (Belgian Blonde) A

Ottakringer Null Komma Josef

non alcoholic cocktails on request

Apfel Streuobst (apple)
Apfelquitte (quince)

Weiler Pfirsich (white peach)
Rhabarber (rhubarb)
Williams Christ Birne (pear)

Coca Cola | Coke Zero | Fanta 0,33

Fever tree

Tonic water | Ginger beer | Bitter Lemon 0,2

lemon soda 0,25
lemon soda 0,5

Voslauer mineral water 0,33
sparkling | still
Voslauer mineral water 0,75
sparkling | still

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato
Double Espresso
Americano
Melange

Café Latte
Cappuccino

Assam (black)
Bergkrauter (herbal)
Kamille (camomille)

Earl Grey (black)

English Breakfast (black)
Green Leaf (green)

Morgentau (aromatised green)

Peppermint
Rooibos Cream Orange
Sweet Berry (red fruit)

all prices are in Euro and inclusive of government taxes & fees

55

4,5

8,5

4,5
4,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5

6,5



Hollunder (elderflower)
Marille (apricot)

Riesling Traube (grape)
Rote Williams (Birne/pear)
Schlehe (sloe)
Waldhimbeere (raspberry)

Ingwer (ginger)

Karotte (carrot)

Quitte (quince)
Vogelbeere (rowanberry)
Weichsel (cherry)
Williams (pear)

Gravensteier Apfel (apple)
Quitte (quince)
Weichsel (sour cherry)

Haselnuss (hazelnut)
Wildkirsche (wild cherry)

Gaston Legrand Armagnac 1973
Janneau VSOP

Delamain 1981

Frapin Extra
Hennessy Fine
Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy X.0.

Remy Martin V.S.0.P
Remy Martin X.0.
Remy Martin Louis XlII

Berta | Bric del Gaian 2014
Nonino | Il Merlot
Poli | Moscato

28
10
12
12
16
28

27
15
15
20
20
13

25
18
20

19
23

39

39
55

47
18

24
115

18

Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye

Bulleit Bourbon 10y.
Jack Daniel’s
Woodford Reserve
Knob Creek

Chivas Regal 12y.

Chivas Regal Royal Salut 21y
Dimple 12y

Johnnie Walker, Red Lable
Johnie Walker Red Rye
Johnnie Walker, Black Lable
Johnnie Walker, Gold Lable
Johnnie Walker, double Black
Johnnie Walker, Blue Lable

Canadian Club
Canadian Club Small Batch
Crown Royal

Jameson 12y.
Bushmills Malt 10y.

Single Malt
Bunnahabhain 12y.
Cardhu Amber Rock
Glenfiddich 12y.
Glenmorangie 10y
Glenmorangie 12y Lasanta
Knockando 12y.
Laphroaig 10y.
Oban Little Bay
Talisker 10y.
Talisker Storm

Absenthe Absinthe
Molinari Sambuca Extra
Pernod

all prices are in Euro and inclusive of government taxes & fees
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11
13

17
12

10
39

NN

14
17
49

10
10

7,5
11

18
13
13
17
19
13
17
20
15
18



Averna
Branca Menta
Cynar

Fernet Branca
Ramazzotti

Baileys

Cointreau

Disaronno (Amaretto)
Drambuie

Grand Manier
Pimm’s

Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Taylor LBV 2018

Lustau Dry Amontillado “Los Arcos”
Lustau Menzanilla “Papirusa”
Tio Pepe

Antica Formula
Belsazar Riesling
Belsazar White
Belsazar Rosé
Martini Bianco
Noilly Prat

Hendricks

Jinzu

Krenn’s Kren Gin
Monkey 47
Reisetbauer Blue Gin
Tanqueray
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5,5

12

11
10

11
13
14,5
16
14

Tanqueray No. 10
Tanqueray Rangpur
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
The Botanist

Villa Ascenti

Pampero Blanco
Pampero Especial
Ron Zacapa 23y.
Ron Zacapa XO

Beluga Noble
Belvedere
Ciroc

Grey Goose
Ketel one
Stolichnaya Elit

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Casamigos Mezcal Joven
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio 1942

Pére Magloire XO
Dupont 1988

all prices are in Euro and inclusive of government taxes & fees

14
12
12
14
13

18
28

14
12
12
13

21

17
19
25
29
13
14
41

12
31



